Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Aug 11, 2016
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
ILM1001P11F0000
integrated servo motor - 2.5 Nm - 3000 rpm -
keyed shaft - with brake
Main
Range of product PacDrive 3
Product or component
type
Servo motor integrated drive
Device short name ILM
Complementary
[Us] rated supply voltage 250...700 V
Continuous stall current 1.8 A
Continuous stall torque 2.5 N.m
Peak stall torque 9.6 N.m
Nominal output power 600 W
Nominal torque 1.9 N.m
Nominal speed 3000 rpm
Maximum current Irms 7.4 A
[In] rated current 1.4 A
Shaft end Keyed
Second shaft Without second shaft end
Shaft diameter 19 mm
Shaft length 40 mm
Key width 30 mm
Feedback type Absolute single turn SinCos Hiperface
Speed feedback resolution 128 periods
Holding brake With
Holding torque 5.5 N.m (holding brake)
Mounting support International standard flange
Motor flange size 100 mm
Torque constant 1.39 N.m/A at 120 °C
Back emf constant 90 V/krpm at 20 °C
Number of motor poles 8
Rotor inertia 2.1 kg.cm²
Stator resistance 6.82 Ohm at 120 °C for Ph/N
9.8 Ohm at 20 °C for Ph/Ph
Stator inductance 22.85 mH at 120 °C for Ph/N
45.7 mH at 20 °C for Ph/Ph
Maximum radial force Fr 630 N at 3000 rpm
720 N at 2000 rpm
900 N at 1000 rpm
Maximum axial force Fa 0.2 x Fr
Type of cooling Natural convection
Length 243 mm
Number of motor stacks 1
Centring collar diameter 95 mm
2
Centring collar depth 3.5 mm
Number of mounting holes 4
Mounting holes diameter 9 mm
Circle diameter of the mounting holes 115 mm
Product weight 5.7 kg
Environment
IP degree of protection IP54
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product